Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Denny - (460314) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:35.36
4:36.48
4:38.74
4:41.62
4:41.99
4:44.48
4:45.31
4:50.87
5:01.41
5:05.28
5:07.91

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:35.36
4:38.74
4:36.48
4:41.99
4:41.62
4:44.48
4:45.31
4:50.87
5:01.41
5:07.91
5:05.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

624
617
602
583
581
566
561
529
476
458
446

WA Pts

624
602
617
581
583
566
561
529
476
446

458

Round

N

I I I T

Round

H
H

N

I I T

Date

20/01/18
25/03/17
30/04/17
23/01/16
21/01117
23/05/15
07/08/14
30/07/13
22/07/12
22/04/12

26/05/12

Date

20/01/18
30/04/17
25/03/17
21/01117
23/01/16
23/05/15
07/08/14
30/07/13
22/07/12
26/05/12
22/04/12

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Welsh Summer National 2012

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Welsh Summer National 2012

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

Venue

Crystal Palace
Surrey
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crystal Palace
Wycombe
Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



