Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Denny - (460314) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:35.36	624	Н	20/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:36.48	617	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
4:38.74	602	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
4:41.62	583	Н	23/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:41.99	581	Н	21/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:44.48	566	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
4:45.31	561	F	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
4:50.87	529	F	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
5:01.41	476	F	22/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
5:05.28	458	F	22/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:07.91	446		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:35.36	624	Н	20/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:38.74	602	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
4:36.48	617	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
4:41.99	581	Н	21/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:41.62	583	Н	23/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:44.48	566	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
4:45.31	561	F	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
4:50.87	529	F	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
5:01.41	476	F	22/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
5:07.91	446		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:05.28	458	F	22/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS